Y AA ™T T NN™T TY
WATER HEATER
1" MNPT through 72 kW
2" MNPT 96 kW and higher
  STANDARD SAFETY • Grounded construction
  FEATURES • EMO emergency stop button
• Fluid overtemperature detection
(J type thermocouple)

-120 = 120,000
-144 = 144,000
TYTAN WATER HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
-024 = 24,000
Wattage
-012 = 12,000
Voltage OptionsPhase
-1 = 1 phase
-600
TY = TYTAN water
-3 = 3 phase
-SC = SEMI S2 and CE compliant
-CB = disconnect and circuit breaker
-RI = remote interface
-RC = RS remote communications
-PLC = PLC control
-S = stainless steel wetted parts
-X = special options (specify in clear text)
-208
-240
-380
-048 = 48,000
-018 = 18,000
-480
-036 = 36,000 -400
-415
7010 Lindsay Drive
Mentor, Ohio 44060
Phone: 440-974-1300
Fax: 440-974-9561
USA/CN: 800-621-1998
HEATER SELECTION MATRIX (by standard heater sizes)